
2025 Wacky Wednesday Schedule
Date Time Attacks 1v1 New Winners Race Promotion

Wednesday, June 4, 2025 T T Louie Pasderetz Commanders Cup

Wednesday, June 11, 2025 T T

Wednesday, June 18, 2025 X X Bando - 15 L

Wednesday, June 25, 2025 X X June Ultimate 8

Wednesday, July 2, 2025 X X

Enduro - 25 L

Wednesday, July 9, 2025 X X

Wednesday, July 16, 2025 OFF

Wednesday, July 23, 2025 T T July Ultimate 8

Wednesday, July 30, 2025 T T Christmas in July

Friday, August 8, 2025 X X Hampton Roads Kart Club Night & L0206 Exhibition Race

Wednesday, August 13, 2025 X X August Ultimate 8 - Enduro New Winners Race - Final Points Night

Wednesday, August 20, 2025 2025 King of the Hill

Wednesday, August 27, 2025 King of the Hill Rain Date
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